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Highlights

Volume Statistics

Lines in service

Average lines in service

Line density (1)

Connections (lines)

Installed capacity (lines)(2)

Local traffic (millions of minutes)
Access charge traffic (millions of
minutes)

DLD traffic (millions of minutes)(3)
Outgoing ILD traffic (millions of
minutes)(3)

ADSL in service (connections)
Pay phones (4)

Total mobile telephony customers

As of December 31,

2000 2001 2002
2,700,536 2,723,310 2,686,695
2,633,278 2,736,633 2,732,208
18.2 18.2 17.7
288,483 330,619 340,419
2,990,941 3,019,416 3,023,541
16,841 16,410 15,900
6,493 7,251 6,788
712 799 717

56 63 66

279 14,808 54,163
12,792 12,880 11,834
1,224,520 1,570,087 1,849,283

2003

2,416,779
2,558,291
15.7
308,266
3,037,267
15,178

5,582
647

64
125,262
11,060

2004

2,427,364
2,406,266
15.2
343,318
3,043,379
13,759

4,673
664

67
200,794
10,288
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